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1. % of Number of

Do you currently provide opportunities for students to gain experience in any of the below Respondents Respondents

emerging settings? (Check all that apply.)

Physician’s office NG 31.56% 89
Hospital NG 15.96% 45
Performing arts Il 3.55% 10
Military Il 3.19% 9
Healthcare administration Il 4.26% 12
Public Safety I 1.42% 4
Industrial [l 3.55% 10
Clinic—rehabilitation | INEEEG_G_———— 31.91% 90
| Details | Other (Specify) Il 4.61% 13
Number of respondents 102
Number of respondents who skipped this question 0
2. . . . . . . . % of Number of
Please identify any of the below emerging settings for which you would like to provide
opportunities. (Do not include those identified above.) Respondents Respondents
Physician’s office Il 3.77% 11
Hospital I 9.93% 29
Performing arts | INNREREEE 21.58% 63
Military [N 19.52% 57
Healthcare administration I 7.53% 22
Public Safety I 14.04% 41
Industrial INEG_ 18.84% 55
Clinic—rehabilitation 3.08% 9
[ Details | Other (Specify) 1.71% 5
Number of respondents 102
Number of respondents who skipped this question 0
3.
What kind of assistance (if any) do you need to establish a clinical rotation in an emerging setting?
| Details | Number of Respondents 77

Number of respondents who skipped this question 25
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